Emulsified Asphalts, Other

List of Qualified Producers/Manufacturers

CQs-1h

CRS-2

Asphalt Emulsion Industries, LLC
Product

CQS-1H (AEI - NEWPORT NEWS)
CQS-1H (AEI - RICHMOND)
CQS-1H LM (AEI - MANASSAS)
CQS-1H LM (AEI - RICHMOND)

CQS-1H (AEI - MANASSAS)

Asphalt Paving Systems, Inc.
Product

CQS-1HPM (APS - HAMMONTON)

Hammaker East, LTD
Product

Approval Date
01/28/2014
01/29/2014
01/30/2014
01/30/2014

01/29/2014

Approval Date

6/17/2015

Approval Date

CQS-1H (HME - BALTIMORE)

CQS-1HP (HME - BALTIMORE)

Russell Standard Corp.
Product

12/03/2014

12/10/2014

Approval Date

CQS-1HL (RSC - READING)

Page 1

09/30/2015

Asphalt Emulsion Industries, LLC
Product

CRS-2L (AEI - NEWPORT NEWS)
CRS-2 (AEI - COCKPIT POINT)
CRS-2 (AEI - MANASSAS)

CRS-2 (AEI - NEWPORT NEWS)
CRS-2 (AEI - RICHMOND)
CRS-2L (AEI - MANASSAS)
CRS-2L (AEI - RICHMOND)

CRS-2L (AEI - COCKPIT POINT)

Gardner Asphalt Supply, LLC
Product

CRS-2 (GAS - Seaford, DE)

Hammaker East, LTD
Product

CRS-2 (HME - BALTIMORE)
CRS-2 (HME - CHAMBERSBURG)
CRS-2L (HME - BALTIMORE)

CRS-2L (HME - CHAMBERSBURG)

Marathon Petroleum Company, LP
Product

Approval Date
01/28/2014
01/29/2014
01/29/2014
01/28/2014
01/29/2014
01/29/2014
01/29/2014

01/29/2014

Approval Date

02/26/2016

Approval Date
01/24/2014
01/24/2014
01/24/2014

01/24/2014

Approval Date

CRS-2 (MPC - FLOREFFE)

Russell Standard Corp.
Product

02/07/2014

Approval Date

CRS-2 (RSC - READING)

CRS-2L (RSC - READING)

Specialty Emulsions, Inc.
Product

CRS-2 (SEI - YORK)

Suit-Kote Corporation
Product

CRS-2 (SKC)

03/07/2014

09/29/2015

Approval Date

02/26/2014

Approval Date

09/20/2016

09/26/2016



Emulsified Asphalts, Other List of Qualified Producers/Manufacturers

PM Emulsion Membrane

Hammaker East, LTD

Product Approval Date
ALPHABOND (HME - BALTIMORE) 08/16/2016
ALPHABOND (HME - 08/16/2016
CHAMBERSBURG)

Russell Standard Corp.
Product Approval Date

ALPHABOND (RSC - READING) 08/16/2016
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